

**Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master**

Date : 15th April, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

28. IA(L)/8668/2026) Mr. Laukik a/w. Kanishk Varma i/b. M/s. Desai &
IN) Diwanji, Advocate for Petitioner
)
WP(L)/22596/2025)
) P.C. : Registry is directed to verify as to whether
) the present Writ Petition and Interim Application
) are required to be listed before the Hon'ble Single
) Judge or Hon'ble Division Bench and submit
) report, on or before next date.
)
) Adjourned to 23.04.2026.

Date : 15.04.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master